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Rich Engel Classic, Women, Varsity, 5K

Birdsall Park, Cedar Falls, lowa
Sep. 15, 2016
Prtly Cldy, 791, 61%, SSE @ 10 mph

Results by Hilltopper Results Service
F/S Boys JV Girls

JV Boys

Rich Engel Classic, Women, Varsity, SK

Var Girls

Var Boys

MS Boys

CE TEAM

Cedar Falls
Dubuque Hempstead
Dubuque Senior
Muscatine

Wahlert Catholic
Decorah

Charles City

C R Kennedy

Mason City

Vinton Shellsburg
Aplington-Parkersburg
Waverly-Shell Rock
Dike-New Hartford
C R Jefferson
Waterloo

Last updated Sep. 15, 2016 6:57 PM
POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS

70 10 11 13 17 19 20
99 4 14 22 29 30 32
113 7 9 24 27 46 47
117 2 16 31 33 35 43
148 8 18 23 44 55 59
171 3 28 37 45 58 61
182 1 25 50 52 54 83

200 12 26 36 62 64 71
249 38 40 41 63 67 72
283 15 48 65 68 87 920
314 6 39 85 89 95 100
320 49 51 66 75 79 82
324 5 42 80 98 99 101
384 57 60 81 92 94

405 73 77 78 86 91 96

Incomplete Teams: C R Washington

Individuals

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Cedar Falls
10 Cassidy Christopher, 12 20:27
11 Paige Kvale, 11 20:28
13 Mackenzie Michael, 9 20:28
17 Jessica VanDorn, 10 20:37
19 Anna Hertz, 11 20:42
20 Allison Zierke, 11 20:43
21 Caroline Ross, 11 20:43

Tot

2.

Tot

3.

al Time = 102:42

Dubuque Hempstead
4 Hannah Brown, 9

14 Heather Hostager, 11
22 Shaelyn Hostager, 9

29 Kristan Brown, 12

30 McKenna Johnson, 12

32 Heidi Welu, 12
34 Casey Nichols, 11
al Time = 103:47

Dubuque Senior
7 Ashley Donovan, 10

9 Mackenzie Gaherty, 11

24 Lauren Miller, 10
27 Olivia Kruse, 10

Total Places = 70

20:02
20:30
20:44
21:15
21:16
21:19
21:33

Total Places = 99

20:10
20:15
20:58
21:10
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:36
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46 Kai Biehl, 12 22:04
47 Ava Frye, 11 22:12
56 Maddie Shearer, 12 22:25
Total Time = 104:37 Total Places = 113
4. Muscatine
2 Brina Kraft, 12 19:57
16 Moriah Morter, 11 20:35
31 Nicole Garrido, 12 21:17
33 Danielle Roos, 12 21:24
35 Emmie Smith, 10 21:36
43 Elaina Bravo, 12 21:55
53 Sarah Solt, 12 22:20
Total Time = 104:49 Total Places = 117
5. Wahlert Catholic
8 Aunna Huseman, 9 20:14
18 Grace Herber, 10 20:40
23 Emma Earles, 10 20:56
44 Kaylee Osterberger, 10 21:57
55 Holly Hohmann, 10 22:24
59 Gracie Long, 9 22:32
69 Kylie Cox, 10 23:03
Total Time = 106:11 Total Places = 148
6. Decorah
3 Katie Nimrod, 11 19:59
28 Josephine Berlage, 12 21:12
37 Jenna Galligan, 11 21:39
45 Sarah Mikkelson, 11 21:58
58 Brenna Betts, 12 22:31
61 Shania Kelly, 12 22:35
70 Helen Johnson, 12 23:04
Total Time = 107:19 Total Places = 171
7. Charles City
1 McKayla Cole, 12 19:37
25 Whitney Martin, 10 21:04
50 Sarah Turpen, 12 22:16
52 Mackenzy Bilharz, 9 22:20
54 Bailey Mitchell, 12 22:24
83 Alysha Bilharz, 12 24:12
84 Mariah McKenzie, 10 24:15
Total Time = 107:41 Total Places = 182
8. C R Kennedy
12 Ella Popenhagen, 9 20:28
26 Brooklyn Button, 11 21:08
36 Olivia Hamblin, 9 21:38
62 Kristin Sheyko, 12 22:35
64 Briana McLaughlin, 10 22:40
71 Olivia Green, 12 23:04
74 Lily Gust, 10 23:09
Total Time = 108:29 Total Places = 200
9. Mason City
38 Hannah Thomas, 9 21:39
40 Sami Miller, 9 21:44
41 Emma Davison, 11 21:45
63 Julia Dunlavey, 12 22:37
67 Deidre Beavers, 12 22:43
72 Abigail Read, 12 23:05
76 Kayla Davis, 11 23:18
Total Time = 110:28 Total Places = 249
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10. Vinton Shellsburg
15 Gracie Horst, 10
48 Cassie Kenney, 12
65 Amelia Birker, 9
68 Elisabeth Davis, 11
87 Katie Noren, 10
90 Hannah Haisman, 12
93 Libbie Timmerman, 10
Total Time = 112:31 Total Places

11. Aplington-Parkersburg
6 Sophia Jungling, 9
39 Megan Johnson, 9
85 Emily Klinkenborg, 12
89 Gabby Hanken, 12
95 Miranda Oldenburger, 10
100 Natalee Morris, 12
162 Avery Groen, 10
Total Time = 115:38 Total Places
12. Waverly-Shell Rock
49 Libby Dix, 10
51 Madison Rediske, 10
66 Lauren Boevers, 9
75 Anna Hoins, 10
79 Camryn Grawe, 9
82 Hailee Kent, 10
88 Emma Figura, 11
Total Time = 114:12 Total Places
13. Dike-New Hartford
5 Alayna Kollasch, 12
42 Ellie Foster, 9
80 Livvy Eiklenborg, 12
98 Lauren Vanderlind, 10
99 Alexis Tofte, 9
101 Rachel Wardell, 10
103 Kelsey Bakken, 12
Total Time = 117:05 Total Places
14. C R Jefferson
57 Makayla Belew, 12
60 Autumn Anderson, 12
81 Adriana Hargrove, 12
92 Alex Smith, 10
94 Annika Horning, 12
Total Time = 118:48 Total Places

15. Waterloo
73 Aliyah Robinson, 12
77 Ireland Frisch, 10
78 Mallory Sage, 12
86 Jessica Knebel, 12
91 Reiley Lichty, 10
96 Meredith Eighmey, 10
97 Camryn Meyer, 10
Total Time = 118:51

TEAM
PLACE SCORE FINISHER
Top
1 1 McKayla Cole, 12
2 Reagan Gorman, 10
3 2 Brina Kraft, 12

https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2016/RichEngel/recwvar.html

20:
22:
141
144
24:
24:
24:

22
22

Rich Engel Classic, Women, Varsity, 5K

34
13

19
33
50

= 283

20:
142
24:
24:
25:
26:
26:

21

06

16
29
05
09
57

= 314

22:
22:
142
23:
142
24:
24:

22

23

14
19

15

02
22

= 320

20:
21:
23:
25:
25:
26:
27:

06
54
54
19
52
17
00

= 324

22:
22:
23:
24:
25:

28
34
59
44
03

= 384

23:
23:
23:
24:
24:
25:
25:
Total Places = 405

o7
21
26
18
39
13
13

TIME TEAM

19:37 Charles City
19:44 C R Washington
19:57 Muscatine
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Katie Nimrod, 11
Hannah Brown, 9
Alayna Kollasch, 12
Sophia Jungling, 9
Ashley Donovan, 10
Aunna Huseman, 9
Mackenzie Gaherty, 11

Cassidy Christopher, 12

Paige Kvale, 11
Ella Popenhagen, 9
Mackenzie Michael, 9
Heather Hostager, 11
Gracie Horst, 10
Moriah Morter, 11
Jessica VanDorn, 10
Grace Herber, 10
Anna Hertz, 11
Allison Zierke, 11
Caroline Ross, 11
Shaelyn Hostager, 9
Emma Earles, 10
Lauren Miller, 10
Whitney Martin, 10
Brooklyn Button, 11
Sarah Altemeier, 11
Olivia Kruse, 10
Josephine Berlage, 12
Kristan Brown, 12
McKenna Johnson, 12
Nicole Garrido, 12
Heidi Welu, 12
Danielle Roos, 12
Casey Nichols, 11
Emmie Smith, 10
Olivia Hamblin, 9
Jenna Galligan, 11
Hannah Thomas, 9
Megan Johnson, 9
Sami Miller, 9

Emma Davison, 11
Ellie Foster, 9
Elaina Bravo, 12
Kaylee Osterberger, 10
Sarah Mikkelson, 11
Kai Biehl, 12

Ava Frye, 11

Cassie Kenney, 12
Libby Dix, 10

Sarah Turpen, 12
Madison Rediske, 10
Mackenzy Bilharz, 9
Sarah Solt, 12
Bailey Mitchell, 12
Holly Hohmann, 10
Maddie Shearer, 12
Makayla Belew, 12
Brenna Betts, 12
Gracie Long, 9
Autumn Anderson, 12
Shania Kelly, 12
Kristin Sheyko, 12
Julia Dunlavey, 12
Briana McLaughlin, 10
Amelia Birker, 9
Lauren Boevers, 9

20
20

20
20

21
21
21

22
22
22

59
02
06
06
10
14
15
27
28
28
28
30
34
35
37

43

56
58
04
08
09
10
12
15
16
17
19
24
33
36
38
39
39

54
55
57
58
04
12
13
14
16
19
20
20
24
24
25
28
31
32
34
35
35
37

Rich Engel Classic, Women, Varsity, 5K
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
:40
142
20:
:43
144
20:
20:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
142
144
:45
21:
21:
21:
21:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
:40
:41
142

Decorah

Dubuque Hempstead
Dike-New Hartford
Aplington-Parkersburg
Dubuque Senior
Wahlert Catholic
Dubuque Senior
Cedar Falls

Cedar Falls

C R Kennedy

Cedar Falls
Dubuque Hempstead
Vinton Shellsburg
Muscatine

Cedar Falls
Wahlert Catholic
Cedar Falls

Cedar Falls

Cedar Falls
Dubuque Hempstead
Wahlert Catholic
Dubuque Senior
Charles City

C R Kennedy

C R Washington
Dubuque Senior
Decorah

Dubuque Hempstead
Dubuque Hempstead
Muscatine

Dubuque Hempstead
Muscatine

Dubuque Hempstead
Muscatine

C R Kennedy
Decorah

Mason City
Aplington-Parkersburg
Mason City

Mason City
Dike-New Hartford
Muscatine

Wahlert Catholic
Decorah

Dubuque Senior
Dubuque Senior
Vinton Shellsburg
Waverly-Shell Rock
Charles City
Waverly-Shell Rock
Charles City
Muscatine

Charles City
Wahlert Catholic
Dubuque Senior

C R Jefferson
Decorah

Wahlert Catholic
C R Jefferson
Decorah

C R Kennedy

Mason City

C R Kennedy
Vinton Shellsburg
Waverly-Shell Rock
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Deidre Beavers, 12
Elisabeth Davis, 11
Kylie Cox, 10

Helen Johnson, 12
Olivia Green, 12
Abigail Read, 12
Aliyah Robinson, 12
Lily Gust, 10

Anna Hoins, 10

Kayla Davis, 11
Ireland Frisch, 10
Mallory Sage, 12
Serena Eck, 11
Camryn Grawe, 9
Livvy Eiklenborg, 12
Adriana Hargrove, 12
Hailee Kent, 10
Alysha Bilharz, 12
Mariah McKenzie, 10
Emily Klinkenborg, 12
Jessica Knebel, 12
Katie Noren, 10

Emma Figura, 11
Gabby Hanken, 12
Hannah Haisman, 12
Reiley Lichty, 10
Alex Smith, 10
Libbie Timmerman, 10
Annika Horning, 12
Miranda Oldenburger, 10
Meredith Eighmey, 10
Camryn Meyer, 10
Lauren Vanderlind, 10
Olivia Kennedy, 10
Alexis Tofte, 9
Natalee Morris, 12
Rachel Wardell, 10
Avery Groen, 10
Kelsey Bakken, 12

58 finishers among Open Men
49 finishers among Open Women
58 male finishers

49 female finishers

107 total finishers

Return to XC home page.
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Mason City

Vinton Shellsburg
Wahlert Catholic
Decorah

C R Kennedy

Mason City

Waterloo

C R Kennedy
Waverly-Shell Rock
Mason City

Waterloo

Waterloo

C R Washington
Waverly-Shell Rock
Dike-New Hartford

C R Jefferson
Waverly-Shell Rock
Charles City

Charles City
Aplington-Parkersburg
Waterloo

Vinton Shellsburg
Waverly-Shell Rock
Aplington-Parkersburg
Vinton Shellsburg
Waterloo

C R Jefferson

Vinton Shellsburg

C R Jefferson
Aplington-Parkersburg
Waterloo

Waterloo

Dike-New Hartford

C R Washington
Dike-New Hartford
Aplington-Parkersburg
Dike-New Hartford
Aplington-Parkersburg
Dike-New Hartford
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